
2024 SALMON CREEK ASSOCIATION TOURNAMENTS 
 

DATE DAY SCGA EVENT  / 
T0URNAMENT 

NOTES 

April 4 Thursday Get-Acquainted 
Gathering 

6:00 pm 
$10.00 for Pizza, Draft Beer, Pop 

April 13 Saturday Mudder’s Tournament 3 Person Scramble   
Computer picks teams AHEAD  

April 18 Thursday 
 

Men’s League – 2pm start 
Ladies’ League – 5pm start 

April 27 Saturday Early Bird Tournament 2 Person Chamble Format 

May 11 Saturday 2 Person Best Ball Guests Welcome 

May 27 Monday Memorial Day Red/White/Blue Tournament – 
Pizza after golf; drinks on course 

June 8 Saturday 2 Person Aggregate 
 

June 22 Saturday 2 Person Best Ball 
 

July 4  Thursday 4th Of July Tournament Flag Tournament – Drinks on the 
course 

July 27 Saturday Par Points Tournament Computer Picks Partners AFTER 
tournament  
Pick your own 4-somes for play 

Aug 3 Saturday 9 / 9 Team event 2 Person Aggregate / 2 Person 
Best ball format 

Aug 17 Saturday 4 Person 
3-2-1 Tournament 

6 holes 3 scores / 
6 holes 2 scores / 
6 holes 1 score 

Aug 31         Saturday 
Sept 1          Sunday 

Salmon Creek Club 
Championship 

 
Drinks and Food Both Days 

Sept 14 Saturday Golf Gathering – 2 
Person 

6 holes scramble / 
6 holes best ball / 
6 holes aggregate 

Sept 28 Saturday Snowbird Tournament 2 Person Best Ball 

Oct 12 Saturday Autumn Classic 2 Person Scramble Format – 
Guests Welcome 

Oct 19 Saturday Cross Country Open to the Public – Tee times 
start 9:30 am 

 


